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FREE LEVALUATION
100% CLUB

Vlaureen

Plucinsky Bsc.

Sales Representative

REALTY EXECUTIVES SUPREME

873-0300

$229,000
Century

93.4 Ac

Beautifully renovated. Barn w1 11 horse stalls.
No severence taken. 10 min. to town. 0108

POWER OF SALE
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Terra Cotta. MF in-lawuite. 5 stall barn /water Halton Hills. Large home. Barn.
& hydro. 3 paddocks. 20 min. to #401. 0055 & 80 clear. ~4 min. to Hwy 401 @ Trafalgar. 0009

$3 48 A:: T 2 e $2 59,000 :

Indoor

Pool

S of Georgetown. 5+ bdrms, 3 WRs. Sun rm. 2 FP
Oil heat. Priced far below replacement cost. 0006

$214,900

1 Mile to
Brampton ¢ ¥
+In-Law el gt

Caledon. Parking for my vehicles. Near Con- Gtown. Bright, clean & upgra. _ [.and-
: Duiet road. 0106 aned. Near parent-child center & M: 2018

$549.000

27 Acres

+ In-Law W T
Olde Base Line

Caledon. 4+ Bdrms. 1/g pool. 8 stall barn withwa-
ter, heat, hydro. Pond & bush. 20 min to 401 0029

$339,900

Picturesque
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Landscaped. Deck, gazebo & shed.

$219,500 | =
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EVALION Aares JiK JLLe,

$189,900. Where else
in Georgetown will
you find this 3 bed-
room Victorian
house? It has 3 large
bedrooms, large living
room with fireplace,
jacuzzi bath. Double
car garage. So much
to come home to. Call
KATHY MONCK-
TON* 874-3051.
KM399-94

Very pretty home. Huge kitchen for
entertaining. Fenced yard, inter-
locking patio. Come and see this.
Shows very well. $178,500.
KATHY MONCKTON* Brampton

Call Kathy

Monckton®
(905)

877-5211

Toronto Line

(905) 874-3051
Erin Line

(519) 833-7117

RE/MAX Suburban
(91) Inc.

COUNTRY BOUND? $299,900
This home is abmgwmm rooms. Beautiful
flooring & decor. 0 %qu etown and a very
private setting. r |# MONCKTON*
a7zt ARE

KM311-94

$149,900 - 3 Bedroom Brick Bungalow

Gorgeous pine kitchen with skylight for Mom and a huge workshop with woodstove
for Dad! So much more. Don't put this one offl Priced at only $149,900. Cal
ATHY MONCKTON* 874-3051. RM396-¢

Thinking of moving?
Call me for a FREE No Obligation
Property Evaluation.
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PERFORMANCE
COUNTS!

IS SPECIAL

Formal yet practical with all luxu-
< ry options, main floor family room
with fireplace, formal living room
~and dining room, eat-in kitchen
and very mature lot. For all the
' details, please call Rod* or
Dinah* Presswood. $329,900.

G A

Gorgeous 1.26 acre lot on Wildwood sits this Tudor style four bdrm. home. French doors and ceramics, fireplace with

insert, Main floor fam. rm., walkout to large deck and |/G pool, finished rec room, wet bar and woodstove are some of
the features of this lovely home. Also a 2 bedroom inlaw suite. Call Rod* & Dinah*.

Describes this two plus two bedroom home. Two full
baths, pine cabinets and woodstove in rec room are
some of the extras in this sharp home. $159,900. Call
Rod* & Dinah*.

95-2-240
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LONG LASTING VIEWS

Fabulous ravine views from family room and master bed-
room. Generous kitchen with updated greenhouse win-
dow. Ceramic, hardwood floors and French doors to
mention a few extras. Huge deck with built-in spa for
entertaining. Call Rod* or Dinah*. $249,900.  95-2-304
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OWNER

» 3000 square ft. home
 Large lot

 Executive location
* Priced at $239,900 93-2-459

new PrICE] BUILDING LOT 2 acres $95,000
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95-2-227

4 bedrooms, 3 baths, main floor family room with fire-

place & walkout, main floor laundry. What more could

you ask for? Rod* or Dinah* Presswood $217,000.
95-2-263

o

BUDGET BALANCER

Ideal home for the first time buyer. Maintenance free
exterior, upgraded fencing and retaining wall. Lovely yard
with covered deck. Gleaming hardwood floors, finished
rec room are some of the features of this home. Listed at
$144,900. For personal inspection call Rod* or Dinah*.
95-2-297

SPLISH SPLASH

In the inground pool in this centrally
located home. Great fireplace in rec
room with wet bar. Hardwood under
broadloom. Great starter. Call Rod* or
Dinah*. 95-2-317
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